
Results for: 4/13/18 - Boyd's Speedway - Ringgold, GA

CRATE LATE MODELS

A Feature 1
00:22:09.203

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 1 - Corey Hedgecock 23C

2 2 - Rusty Ballenger Seymore, TN 29

3 3 - Lamar Scoggins 32

4 4 - CHIP REYNOLDS 17R

5 6 +1 Jimmy Elliot 39J

6 5 -1 Jesse Lowe 5J

7 8 +1 John Owenby Cleveland, TN 0J

8 7 -1 Heath Hindman Chatsworth, GA 91

9 10 +1 Craig Burrows Chickamauga, GA 23

10 11 +1 ANNA PARKHURST 23A

11 13 +2 Ronnie Johnson Chattanooga, TN 85

12 16 +4 Andy Picklesimer Ooltewah, GA 1P

13 14 +1 TIM THORNTON 31

14 18 +4 Kyle Courtney Knoxville, TN 171

15 15 - Logan Palmer Acworth, GA 14LP

16 17 +1 AJ Carlisi Dalton, GA 00

17 21 +4 Cameron Weaver 16

18 22 +4 KIRK ATKINS 89

19 19 - Andy Miller Dunlap, TN 17

20 24 +4 Matt Leonard Rocky Face, GA 57

21 12 -9 Josh Walker Ringgold, GA 2

22 9 -13 RUSTY FOULDANDER 10B

23 20 -3 Jerry Green Knoxville, TN 14

24 23 -1 Kyle Cochran 83



Heat 1
00:03:19.451

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 1 - Corey Hedgecock 23C

2 2 - CHIP REYNOLDS 17R

3 3 - Heath Hindman Chatsworth, GA 91

4 4 - Craig Burrows Chickamauga, GA 23

5 5 - Ronnie Johnson Chattanooga, TN 85

6 7 +1 Andy Picklesimer Ooltewah, GA 1P

7 8 +1 Andy Miller Dunlap, TN 17

8 9 +1 KIRK ATKINS 89

9 6 -3 GREG CORRAL 49

Heat 2
00:10:23.321

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 1 - Rusty Ballenger Seymore, TN 29

2 2 - Jesse Lowe 5J

3 4 +1 John Owenby Cleveland, TN 0J

4 5 +1 ANNA PARKHURST 23A

5 6 +1 TIM THORNTON 31

6 8 +2 AJ Carlisi Dalton, GA 00

7 7 - Jerry Green Knoxville, TN 14

8 9 +1 Kyle Cochran 83

9 3 -6 Ethan Hunter Harrison, TN 15



Heat 3
00:06:02.619

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 1 - Lamar Scoggins 32

2 2 - Jimmy Elliot 39J

3 3 - RUSTY FOULDANDER 10B

4 4 - Josh Walker Ringgold, GA 2

5 5 - Logan Palmer Acworth, GA 14LP

6 8 +2 Kyle Courtney Knoxville, TN 171

7 6 -1 Cameron Weaver 16

8 7 -1 Matt Leonard Rocky Face, GA 57
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Qualifying 1
00:06:40.371

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car Time

1 13 +12 Corey Hedgecock 23C 15.243

2 24 +22 Rusty Ballenger Seymore, TN 29 15.363

3 6 +3 Lamar Scoggins 32 15.520

4 17 +13 CHIP REYNOLDS 17R 15.568

5 2 -3 Jesse Lowe 5J 15.600

6 26 +20 Jimmy Elliot 39J 15.667

7 20 +13 Heath Hindman Chatsworth, GA 91 15.716

8 1 -7 Ethan Hunter Harrison, TN 15 15.761

9 9 - RUSTY FOULDANDER 10B 15.785

10 14 +4 Craig Burrows Chickamauga, GA 23 15.792

11 10 -1 John Owenby Cleveland, TN 0J 15.860

12 18 +6 Josh Walker Ringgold, GA 2 15.866

13 3 -10 Ronnie Johnson Chattanooga, TN 85 15.935

14 15 +1 ANNA PARKHURST 23A 15.985

15 23 +8 Logan Palmer Acworth, GA 14LP 15.989

16 21 +5 GREG CORRAL 49 16.009

17 8 -9 TIM THORNTON 31 16.066

18 11 -7 Cameron Weaver 16 16.067

19 25 +6 Andy Picklesimer Ooltewah, GA 1P 16.083

20 5 -15 Jerry Green Knoxville, TN 14 16.147

21 7 -14 Matt Leonard Rocky Face, GA 57 16.199

22 12 -10 Andy Miller Dunlap, TN 17 16.217

23 19 -4 AJ Carlisi Dalton, GA 00 16.244

24 16 -8 Kyle Courtney Knoxville, TN 171 16.362

25 22 -3 KIRK ATKINS 89 16.412

26 4 -22 Kyle Cochran 83 16.734



Results for: 4/13/18 - Boyd's Speedway - Ringgold, GA

SPORTSMAN

A Feature 1
00:08:36.629

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 2 +1 JUSTIN WINNERS 1J

2 3 +1 Booger Brooks Chickamauga, GA 148

3 1 -2 Scotty Hogan 15

4 6 +2 Colt Deverell 7D

5 5 - Brandon Stanfield Doddy Daisy, TN 28

6 7 +1 Evan Wrinkle Jr Chattanooga, TN 7E

7 4 -3 Justin Cameron 17J

8 13 +5 Jeremy Broome Chickamauga, GA 12

9 8 -1 Ricky Wagner Ringgold, GA 11A

10 12 +2 Andrew Bailey 10B

11 11 - Matt Thompson Powder Springs, GA 99

12 21 +9 Matt Steward Oolewtah, TN 7P

13 14 +1 Matt Williams Georgetown, TN 39

14 15 +1 Donnie Van Winkle SODDY Daisy, TN 11

15 9 -6 Colten Jackson Chatsworth, GA 4J

16 18 +2 Mark Ramsey 13M

17 19 +2 John Clark Tunnel Hill, GA 10

18 16 -2 HAYDEN SWANEY 52

19 17 -2 Terry Painter H10

20 20 - Jim Clark 46

21 22 +1 Zach Evans Mt. Juliet, TN 62

DNS - -12 JUSTIN GRADLEY 41J



Heat 1
00:07:15.041

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 1 - Scotty Hogan 15

2 2 - Justin Cameron 17J

3 3 - Evan Wrinkle Jr Chattanooga, TN 7E

4 6 +2 JUSTIN GRADLEY 41J

5 8 +3 Jeremy Broome Chickamauga, GA 12

6 4 -2 HAYDEN SWANEY 52

7 7 - John Clark Tunnel Hill, GA 10

8 5 -3 Zach Evans Mt. Juliet, TN 62

Heat 2
00:02:53.793

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 1 - JUSTIN WINNERS 1J

2 4 +2 Brandon Stanfield Doddy Daisy, TN 28

3 2 -1 Ricky Wagner Ringgold, GA 11A

4 6 +2 Matt Thompson Powder Springs, GA 99

5 7 +2 Matt Williams Georgetown, TN 39

6 3 -3 Terry Painter H10

7 5 -2 Jim Clark 46

Heat 3
00:05:04.880

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 4 +3 Booger Brooks Chickamauga, GA 148

2 1 -1 Colt Deverell 7D

3 3 - Colten Jackson Chatsworth, GA 4J

4 7 +3 Andrew Bailey 10B

5 2 -3 Donnie Van Winkle SODDY Daisy, TN 11

6 5 -1 Mark Ramsey 13M

7 6 -1 Matt Steward Oolewtah, TN 7P
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Results for: 4/13/18 - Boyd's Speedway - Ringgold, GA

HOT SHOTS

A Feature 1
00:04:41.948

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 1 - DAKOTA BRADY 13X

2 2 - Hunter Smith 11

3 7 +4 BRADLEY STRAUSS 1

4 4 - AARON KREAGER 127

5 5 - JAMES BRAGG 1J

6 6 - Chris Walker 50

DNS - +1 BRIAN GREGORY 36

DQ 3 -5 Shannon Hollifield 127S

Heat 1
00:03:13.000

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 2 +1 DAKOTA BRADY 13X

2 7 +5 Hunter Smith 11

3 8 +5 AARON KREAGER 127

4 6 +2 JAMES BRAGG 1J

5 5 - Chris Walker 50

6 3 -3 BRADLEY STRAUSS 1

DNS - -6 BRIAN GREGORY 36

DQ 4 -4 Shannon Hollifield 127S
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Results for: 4/13/18 - Boyd's Speedway - Ringgold, GA

HOBBY

A Feature 1
00:07:31.690

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 2 +1 Derek Franks Tunnel Hill, GA 4F

2 1 -1 James Burkhart East Ridge, TN 48

3 4 +1 RICHARD DICKSON 1

4 3 -1 MITCH JR 13X

5 5 - Jeff Allen Tunnel Hill, GA 47

6 - -6 James Marr Chattanooga, TN 1A

7 6 -1 TYLER DICKSON 5

8 - -8 Don McCourt 23

Heat 1
00:03:10

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 2 +1 James Burkhart East Ridge, TN 48

2 3 +1 Derek Franks Tunnel Hill, GA 4F

3 7 +4 MITCH JR 13X

4 4 - RICHARD DICKSON 1

5 6 +1 Jeff Allen Tunnel Hill, GA 47

6 1 -5 TYLER DICKSON 5
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Results for: 4/13/18 - Boyd's Speedway - Ringgold, GA

STREET STOCKS

A Feature 1
00:07:23.286

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 2 +1 John Smartt Manchester, TN 1S

2 - -2 Jim Gilbert Rossville, GA 19

3 - -3 James McMurray 1M

4 - -4 Blake Wright 8W

5 1 -4 Scotty Dial 54

6 3 -3 Michael Brooks Signal Mountian, TN 48

Heat 1
00:01:45

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 2 +1 Scotty Dial 54

2 4 +2 John Smartt Manchester, TN 1S

3 3 - Michael Brooks Signal Mountian, TN 48
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Results for: 4/13/18 - Boyd's Speedway - Ringgold, GA

525 LATE MODELS

A Feature 1

Pos Start +/- Driver Hometown Car

1 12 +11 Ronnie Johnson Chattanooga, TN 85

2 11 +9 Riley Hickman Cleveland, TN R1

3 21 +18 Dale Thurman Cartersville, GA 59

4 20 +16 Cruz Skinner Oxford, AL 11

5 14 +9 Jake Knowles 66

6 16 +10 Jordy Nipper Gray, GA 1N

7 17 +10 Travis Pennington 00P

8 2 -6 Chip Brindle Chatsworth, GA 17

9 1 -8 Landon Bagby 19

10 13 +3 Chase King Seymour, TN 44

11 22 +11 Chad Wallace 34

12 7 -5 Oliver Gentry 03

13 8 -5 Barry Goodman Spring City, TN 24C

14 9 -5 Buster Goss Rome, GA 24

15 10 -5 Scott Hall Roseville, CA 35

16 5 -11 Eric Dalton 11D

17 18 +1 DALTON PISTON 00

18 19 +1 ZAC PITCHER 87

19 3 -16 Joseph Brown 92

20 6 -14 Randy Dillard 51

21 4 -17 Pete Cochran 27

22 15 -7 JODY KNOWLES 66K
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